Disclosure under Regulation 29{2) of

SEBI {Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takebver) Regulations, 2011

Name of the Target Company

PTC Industries Limited

Name of the acquirer ang Person Acting in Concert
(PAC) with the acquirer

Satish Chandra Agarwal

Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/ Promoter
group

Yes

Name of the Stock Excha nge where the shares of TC
are Listed

BSE\Limited

Details of acquisitions/disposals as follows

Number

% w.r.1. total
share/ voting
capital
wherever

_applicable

% w.r.t. total
diluted share/
voting capital
of the TC

Before acquisition under consideration, holding o

f:

a) Shares carrying voting rights

b) !
c)
d)

Shares in nature of encumbrance

Voting rights otherwise then by shares
Warrants/ convertible securities/ any other
instrument that entitles the acquirer to
receive shares carrying voting rights in TC

be) Total (a+b+c+d)

584480

584480

11.16

11.16

T15.16

11.16

Details of acquisition/ sale:

a) Shares carrying voting rights

b) Shares in nature of encumbrance

¢) Voting rights otherwise then by shares

d) Warrants/ convertible securities/ any other.
- instrument that entitles the acquirer to
receive shares carrying voting rights in TC

. e) Total{a+b+c+d)

529700

529700

10.11

10.11

10.11

10,11

After the acquisition/ sale, holding of:

a} Shares carrying voting rights

b} Shares in nature of encumbrance

¢) Voting rights otherwise then by shares

d) Warrants/ convertible securities/ any other
instrument that entitles the acquirer to
receive shares carrying voting rights in TC

e) Total (a+6+c+d) '

1114180

1114180

21.27

21.27

21.27

21.27

Mode of acquisition / sale

Transmission of shares due to death of the
transferor as being nominee.

Date of acquisition

15.06.2016

Equity share capital of the TC before the said

acquisition

5239063 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each




Equiti’r"sharé <.:apital of the TC after the said 5239063 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each

acquisition

Total Diluted share capital of tﬁe TC after the said 5239063 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each

acquisition

(Satish Chandra Agarwal)

Date: 16.06.2016
Place: Ahmedabad




