Name of the Target Company	PTC Industries Limited		
Name of the acquirer and Person Acting in Concert	Satish Chandra Agarwal		
(PAC) with the acquirer			
Whether the acquirer belongs to Promoter/ Promoter	Yes		
group			
Name of the Stock Exchange where the shares of TC	BSE Limited	-	
are Listed		,	4,444
Details of acquisitions/disposals as follows	Number	% w.r.t. total share/voting capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t. total diluted share/ yoting capital of the TC
Before acquisition under consideration, holding of	f:		
a) Shares carrying voting rights	584480	11.16	11.16
b) Shares in nature of encumbrance	-	-	+
c) Voting rights otherwise then by shares	<b>-</b> ,	_	-
d) Warrants/ convertible securities/ any other		-	-
instrument that entitles the acquirer to			
receive shares carrying voting rights in TC			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	584480	11.16	11.16
Details of acquisition/ sale:	<u> </u>	!	J
a) Shares carrying voting rights	529700	10.11	10.11
b) Shares in nature of encumbrance	-	-	-
c) Voting rights otherwise then by shares	-	-	-
d) Warrants/ convertible securities/ any other.	-	-	
instrument that entitles the acquirer to			
receive shares carrying voting rights in TC			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	529700	10.11	10.11
After the acquisition/ sale, holding of:	<del></del>		
a) Shares carrying voting rights	1114180	21.27	21.27
b) Shares in nature of encumbrance		-	-
c) Voting rights otherwise then by shares	-	-	-
d) Warrants/ convertible securities/ any other	-	-	
instrument that entitles the acquirer to			
receive shares carrying voting rights in TC			
e) Total (a+b+c+d)	1114180	21.27	21.27
Mode of acquisition / sale	Transmission of shares due to death of the		
	transferor as being nominee.		
Date of acquisition	15.06.2016		
Equity share capital of the TC before the said	5239063 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each		
acquisition	].		

Equity share capital of the TC after the said	5239063 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each	
acquisition		
Total Diluted share capital of the TC after the said	5239063 equity shares of Rs. 10/- each	
acquisition		

4.00

(Satish Chandra Agarwal)

Date: 16.06.2016 Place: Ahmedabad